Great Falls Rodeo #3

CALF ROPING

# PAID ENTRIES 23
TOTAL PURSE $230.00
(should = total payoff)

STEER WRESTLING

# PAID ENTRIES 9
TOTAL PURSE $90.00

(should = total payoff)

BAREBACK RIDING
# PAID ENTRIES 3

TOTAL PURSE $30.00
(should = total payoff)

SADDLE BRONC RIDING

# PAID ENTRIES 3
TOTAL PURSE $30.00
(should = total payoff)

BULL RIDING

# PAID ENTRIES 7
TOTAL PURSE $70.00

(should = total payoff)

TEAM ROPING

JACKPOT
Avg Place NAME
1% Taylor Harris, Florence
2" Treg Wolstein, Helena
3™ Jaden Whitman, Belgrade
4" Gavin Duncan, Belgrade
5th
gth
TOTAL CALF ROPING PAYOFF $
Avg Place NAME
1° Clay Johnson, Manhattan
2" Cole Detton, Great Falls
3™ Brice Patterson, Bozeman
4th
5th
&t
TOTAL STEER WRESTLING PAYOFF $
Avg Place NAME
1% Brice Patterson, Bozeman
2" Ty Owens, Townsend
4
4th
5th
gth
TOTAL BAREBACK PAYOFF $
Avg Place NAME
1% Caleb Meeks, Geraldine
2" Dehlyn Franks, Valier
31
4th
5th
&t
TOTAL SADDLE BRONC PAYOFF $
Avg Place NAME
1% NO QUALIFIED RIDES
2" JACK POT MONEY RETURNED
4
4th
5th
gth
TOTAL BULL RIDING PAYOFF $
AvgPlace  TEAM MEMBERS' NAMES

$S$
$92.00

$69.00

$46.00

$23.00

$230.00

$5$

$45.00

$27.00

$18.00

$90.00

$S$
$18.00

$12.00

$30.00

$S$
$18.00

$12.00

$30.00

$5$

$0.00



# PAID TEAMS
(JP fees = $20/team)

TOTAL PURSE
(should = total payoff)

GREAT FALLS

BARREL RACING
# PAID ENTRIES

TOTAL PURSE
(should = total payoff)

POLE BENDING
# PAID ENTRIES

TOTAL PURSE
(should = total payoff)

GOAT TYING
# PAID ENTRIES

TOTAL PURSE
(should = total payoff)

BREAKAWAY ROPING

# PAID ENTRIES

TOTAL PURSE
(should = total payoff)

18

$360.00

42

$420.00

34

$340.00

20

$200.00

29

$290.00

Cole Detton,/Gage Duncan,

Chance Story,/Taylor Harris,

Treg Wolstein,/Evan Wagner,

Gavin Duncan,/Trace Fuller,

Ethan Pfile,/Levi Mcclure,

Bella Fossum,/Clay Johnson,

TOTAL TR PAYOFF $

JACKPOT

Avg Place NAME

st

Maggie Lund, Ronan

d .
" Paige Rasmussen, Bozeman

=
o

Madison Mcglynn, Helena

=

Annie Alexander, Florence

—
=

Tori Yeager, Choteau

o, 0 N W N -

Olivia Grimsley, Power

TOTAL BARREL RACING PAYOFF $

Avg Place NAME

ot Bella Fossum, Billings

nd Lauren Allen, Livingston

=
o

Braleigh Garrett, Butte

=

Madison Mcglynn, Helena

o+
=

Mckenna Schroeder, Missoula

o, g N W N -

Paige Rasmussen, Bozeman

TOTAL POLE BENDING PAYOFF $

Avg Place NAME

& Rylee Anderson, Billings

nd Braleigh Garrett, Butte

=
o

Jordyn Everson, East Helena

=

Grace Wiening, Belgrade

—
=

o, 0 N W N -

TOTAL GOAT TYING PAYOFF $

Avg Place NAME

ot Bella Fossum, Billings

d .
" Annie Alexander, Florence

=
o

Mckenna Schroeder, Missoula

=

Kerstin Sweet, Bridger

o+
=

Hunter Brewer, Helena

o, g N W N -

Grace Wiening, Belgrade

TOTAL BREAKAWAY ROPING PAYOFF $

$52.20 each mem

$43.20 each mem

$34.20 each mem

$25.20 each mem

$16.20 each mem

$9.00 each mem

$360.00

$5$

$121.80

$100.80

$79.80

$58.80

$37.80

$21.00

$420.00

$5$

$98.60

$81.60

$64.60

$47.60

$30.60

$17.00

$340.00

$5$
$80.00

$60.00

$40.00

$20.00

$200.00

$5$

$84.10

$69.60

$55.10

$40.60

$26.10

$14.50

$290.00



