JACKPOT

CALF ROPING		Avg Place	NAME	\$\$\$
# PAID ENTRIES	23	_1 st	Taylor Harris, Florence	\$92.00
TOTAL PURSE	\$230.00	2 nd	Treg Wolstein, Helena	\$69.00
(should = total payoff)		3 rd	Jaden Whitman, Belgrade	\$46.00
		4 th	Gavin Duncan, Belgrade	\$23.00
		5 th		
		6 th		
			TOTAL CALF ROPING PAYOFF \$	\$230.00
STEER WRESTLING		Avg Place	NAME	\$\$\$
# PAID ENTRIES	9	1 st	Clay Johnson, Manhattan	\$45.00
TOTAL PURSE	\$90.00	2 nd	Cole Detton, Great Falls	\$27.00
(should = total payoff)		3 rd	Brice Patterson, Bozeman	\$18.00
		4 th	·	
		5 th		
		6 th		
			TAL STEER WRESTLING PAYOFF \$	\$90.00
BAREBACK RIDING		Avg Place	NAME	\$\$\$
# PAID ENTRIES	3	1 st	Brice Patterson, Bozeman	\$18.00
TOTAL PURSE	\$30.00	2 nd	Ty Owens, Townsend	\$12.00
(should = total payoff)		3 rd		
		4 th		
		5 th		
		6 th		
			TOTAL BAREBACK PAYOFF \$	\$30.00
SADDLE BRONC RIDI	NG	Avg Place	NAME	\$\$\$
# PAID ENTRIES	3	1 st	Caleb Meeks, Geraldine	\$18.00
TOTAL PURSE	\$30.00	2 nd	Dehlyn Franks, Valier	\$12.00
(should = total payoff)	•	3 rd		<u> </u>
		4 th		
		5 th		
		6 th		
			TOTAL SADDLE BRONC PAYOFF \$	\$30.00
BULL RIDING		Avg Place	NAME	\$\$\$
# PAID ENTRIES	7	1 st	NO QUALIFIED RIDES	
TOTAL PURSE	\$70.00	2 nd	JACK POT MONEY RETURNED	<u> </u>
(should = total payoff)		3 rd		
		4 th		
		5 th		
		6 th		
			TOTAL BULL RIDING PAYOFF \$	\$0.00
TEAM ROPING		Avg Place	TEAM MEMBERS' NAMES	

# PAID TEAMS	18	1 st	Cole Detton,/Gage Duncan,	\$52.20 each mem
(JP fees = \$20/team)		2 nd	Chance Story,/Taylor Harris,	\$43.20 each mem
		3 rd	Treg Wolstein,/Evan Wagner,	\$34.20 each mem
TOTAL PURSE	\$360.00	4 th	Gavin Duncan,/Trace Fuller,	\$25.20 each mem
(should = total payoff)		5 th	Ethan Pfile,/Levi Mcclure,	\$16.20 each mem
		6 th	Bella Fossum,/Clay Johnson,	\$9.00 each mem
			TOTAL TR PAYOFF \$	\$360.00

GREAT FALLS

JACKPOT

BARREL RACING		Avg Place	NAME	\$\$\$
# PAID ENTRIES	42	1 st	Maggie Lund, Ronan	\$121.80
TOTAL PURSE	\$420.00	2 nd	Paige Rasmussen, Bozeman	\$100.80
(should = total payoff)		3 rd	Madison Mcglynn, Helena	\$79.80
		4 th	Annie Alexander, Florence	\$58.80
		5 th	Tori Yeager, Choteau	\$37.80
		6 th	Olivia Grimsley, Power	\$21.00
		•	TOTAL BARREL RACING PAYOFF \$	\$420.00
POLE BENDING		Avg Place	NAME	\$\$\$
# PAID ENTRIES	34	1 st	Bella Fossum, Billings	\$98.60
TOTAL PURSE	\$340.00	2 nd	Lauren Allen, Livingston	\$81.60
(should = total payoff)	i	3 rd	Braleigh Garrett, Butte	\$64.60
		4 th	Madison Mcglynn, Helena	\$47.60
		5 th	Mckenna Schroeder, Missoula	\$30.60
		6 th	Paige Rasmussen, Bozeman	\$17.00
			TOTAL POLE BENDING PAYOFF \$	\$340.00
GOAT TYING		Avg Place	NAME	\$\$\$
GOAT TYING # PAID ENTRIES	20	Avg Place	NAME Rylee Anderson, Billings	\$\$\$ \$80.00
	20 \$200.00			
# PAID ENTRIES		1 st	Rylee Anderson, Billings	\$80.00
# PAID ENTRIES TOTAL PURSE		_1 st _2 nd	Rylee Anderson, Billings Braleigh Garrett, Butte	\$80.00 \$60.00
# PAID ENTRIES TOTAL PURSE		-1 st -2 nd -3 rd	Rylee Anderson, Billings Braleigh Garrett, Butte Jordyn Everson, East Helena	\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00
# PAID ENTRIES TOTAL PURSE		_1 st _2 nd _3 rd _4 th	Rylee Anderson, Billings Braleigh Garrett, Butte Jordyn Everson, East Helena	\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00
# PAID ENTRIES TOTAL PURSE		1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	Rylee Anderson, Billings Braleigh Garrett, Butte Jordyn Everson, East Helena	\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00
# PAID ENTRIES TOTAL PURSE	\$200.00	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	Rylee Anderson, Billings Braleigh Garrett, Butte Jordyn Everson, East Helena Grace Wiening, Belgrade	\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
# PAID ENTRIES TOTAL PURSE (should = total payoff)	\$200.00	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	Rylee Anderson, Billings Braleigh Garrett, Butte Jordyn Everson, East Helena Grace Wiening, Belgrade TOTAL GOAT TYING PAYOFF \$	\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
# PAID ENTRIES TOTAL PURSE (should = total payoff)	\$200.00	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th	Rylee Anderson, Billings Braleigh Garrett, Butte Jordyn Everson, East Helena Grace Wiening, Belgrade TOTAL GOAT TYING PAYOFF \$ NAME	\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00 \$\$\$
# PAID ENTRIES TOTAL PURSE (should = total payoff) BREAKAWAY ROPING # PAID ENTRIES	\$200.00 <u>3</u> 29	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th Avg Place 1 st	Rylee Anderson, Billings Braleigh Garrett, Butte Jordyn Everson, East Helena Grace Wiening, Belgrade TOTAL GOAT TYING PAYOFF \$ NAME Bella Fossum, Billings	\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00 \$\$\$ \$84.10
# PAID ENTRIES TOTAL PURSE (should = total payoff) BREAKAWAY ROPING # PAID ENTRIES TOTAL PURSE	\$200.00 <u>3</u> 29	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th Avg Place 1 st 2 nd	Rylee Anderson, Billings Braleigh Garrett, Butte Jordyn Everson, East Helena Grace Wiening, Belgrade TOTAL GOAT TYING PAYOFF \$ NAME Bella Fossum, Billings Annie Alexander, Florence	\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00 \$200.00 \$\$\$ \$84.10 \$69.60
# PAID ENTRIES TOTAL PURSE (should = total payoff) BREAKAWAY ROPING # PAID ENTRIES TOTAL PURSE	\$200.00 <u>3</u> 29	1 st 2 nd 4 th 5 th 6 th Avg Place 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 3 rd 3 rd 3 rd 3 rd	Rylee Anderson, Billings Braleigh Garrett, Butte Jordyn Everson, East Helena Grace Wiening, Belgrade TOTAL GOAT TYING PAYOFF \$ NAME Bella Fossum, Billings Annie Alexander, Florence Mckenna Schroeder, Missoula	\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00 \$200.00 \$\$\$ \$84.10 \$69.60 \$55.10
# PAID ENTRIES TOTAL PURSE (should = total payoff) BREAKAWAY ROPING # PAID ENTRIES TOTAL PURSE	\$200.00 <u>3</u> 29	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Avg Place 1st 2nd 2nd 4th	Rylee Anderson, Billings Braleigh Garrett, Butte Jordyn Everson, East Helena Grace Wiening, Belgrade TOTAL GOAT TYING PAYOFF \$ NAME Bella Fossum, Billings Annie Alexander, Florence Mckenna Schroeder, Missoula Kerstin Sweet, Bridger	\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$\$\$ \$84.10 \$69.60 \$55.10 \$40.60